**Cook County Recorder** 

Prepared by and Return to: CTX MORTGAGE COMPANY P.O. Box 159000, Dept. 1 Dallas, TX 75219-9000

LOMESIDE LENDING, INC. 208405192 7301 BAYMEADOWS WAY 131-8775174-729 JACKSONVILLE, FL 32258 ASSIGNMENT OF LIEN TAX ID ( 11-21-224-029 The State of ILLINOIS **COUNTY OF** COOK

Know All Men by These Presents:

That CTX MORTGAGE COMPANY acting herein by and through its duly authorized officers, hereinafter called transferor, of the County of DALLAS State , for and in consideration of TEN AND NO/100 DOLLARS CASH, of TEXAS , for and in consideration AND OTHER VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, to it in hand paid by HOMESIDE LENDING. INC.

hereinafter called transferee, the receipt of which is hereby a knowledged, has this day Sold, Conveyed, Transferred, and Assigned and by these presents does Sell, Convey, Transfer, and Assign unto the transferee the hereinafter described indebtedness.

AND Transferor further Grants, Sells, and Conveys unto the transferee all the rights, title, interest, and liens owned or held by the transferor in the hereinafter described land by virtue of said indebtedness herein conveyed and assigned.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD unto the said transferee, transferee's successors and assigns the following described indebtedness together with all and singular the following mentioned lien and any and all liens, rights, equities, remedies, privileges, titles, and interest in and to said land, which transferor has by virtue of being legal holder and owner of said indebtedness. A MAR ARTH DOCORDED AV

SAID INDEBTEDNESS, LIENS AND LAND BEING DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS One certain promissory note executed by

ANTONIO CHAVEZ AND WIFE OLGA GAMA AND JUAN M. CHAVEZ AN UNMARRIED MAN AND RAFAEL CHAVEZ AN UNMARRIED MAN

	CTX MORTUAGE COMPANY
	CIX MUNICIPAL LUNIVARIA
•	2728 N HA9.4005
	DALIAS TX 752(1-1016
	DRAWN BY HEATHER MARTIN

MTG RECORDED. DOCUMENT, NO.5

and payable to the order of CTX MORTGAGE COMPANY in the sum of \$ 135,839.00 dated JULY 25, 1997 due and payable in monthly installments as therein provided.

and bearing interest and

CTX040M1 (021497)

Page 1 of 2

## UNOFFICIAL COPY

97836739 Fage 12 of 12

	nstrument of even date therewith County, ILLINOIS	duly recorded in the Public Records of and secured by the liens
		l of land lying and being situated in
COOK	County . ILLINOIS	to wit:
THE WEST 32 FEET OF THE EA	ST 64 FEET OF LOT 43 I	N KOESTER AND SANDERS WEST
The state of the s	<del>-</del>	TION 21, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH,
RANGE 15. EAST OF THE THIE	D PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN,	IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.
PIN#13-21-142-029		
70_		
Q <sub>A</sub>		
RE: Property Address 5104 WEST	PATTERSON AVENUE	
CHICAGO, I	L 60641	
EXECUTED, without recourse and with		
	CTX MOR	TGAGE COMPANY
ATTEST: CHOONIA OF I	BY: TAU	la William
THE CASE CONTRACTOR		
Heather Giles Assistant Secretary	A'' 148 (7 1 'YAN W	illiams T signer
ASSIBIANI SECRETARI	Soconan	2 UZGHAN
, fo	PORPORA	
20 B	2 2 2	
THE STATE OF YV	SEAT ISI	
COUNTY OF DALLAS		
BEFORE ME, the undersigned, a No	Public in and for the State of CLX MORIGAGE COMPANY	fore aid, on this day personally appeared but, to me to be the person whose name
PAULA WILLLIAMS DOCUMENT SI	GNEK """	is person executed the same for purposes
and consideration therein expressed, as t	he act and deed of said Cornorati	on and ir the capacity therein stated.
and consideration therein expressed, as a	A	on the 11 me supporty therein states.
Given Under My Hand and Seal of Offig	e his the 25th Aday of J	TLY 1997
	10/10 - 01-	0
/\	My T	
Notar	Public in and for the State of:	
DEMECHTRIS HARGRAVES	the County of:	
見さぎ/ 木 You make Onbloc State (if Texas	8	
My Commission Expires 08-05	My Commission Expires:	
6 4.76 27 48 5	<b>5</b>	

208405192

Property of Cook Const. 3